(+91) 96243 10068
ARJUNSINH PARMAR
Direct Link
Oil Seled Vacuum Pump
Water Ring Vacuum Pump
All Type Of Vacuum Pump & Parts
OUR PRODUCT
WEBSITE

FREE AIR
DISPLACEM
ENT
(Ltr/Min)
CFM m³/hr
ULTIMATE
VACUUM
(mm of Hg)
DRIVE
MOTOR
(HP)
APPROX
OIL FILLING
(Ltr)
RE-50 1/2 50/50 1.8/1.8 3/3 0.05/0.005 0.25/0.25 2/2
RE-100 1/2 100/100 3.5/3.5 6/6 0.05/0.005 0.25/0.5 2/3
RE-150 1/2 150/150 5.3/5.3 9/9 0.05/0.005 0.5/1.0 3/4
RE-300 1/2 300/300 10.6/10.6 18/18 0.05/0.005 1.0/1.5 6/8
RE-500 1/2 500/500 17.6/17.6 30/30 0.05/0.005 1.5/2.0 7/8
RE-750 1/2 750/750 26.5/26.5 45/45 0.05/0.005 2.0/3.0 8/10
RE-1000 1/2 1000/1000 35.5/35.5 60/60 0.05/0.005 2.0/3.0 15/20
RE-1500 1/2 1500/1500 53.0/53.0 90/90 0.05/0.005 3.0/5.0 20/25
RE-2000 1/2 2000/2000 70.6/70.6 120/120 0.05/0.005 3.0/5.0 25/30
RE-3000 1/2 3000/3000
106.0/106.
0
180/180 0.05/0.005 5.0/7.5 35/40
RE-5000 1/2 5000/5000 176.5/176.5 300/300 0.05/0.005 7.5/10.0 40/45
RE-7500 1/2 7500/7500 265.0/265.0 450/450 0.05/0.005 10.0/15.0 50/60
RE-10000 1/2
10000/100
00
353.0/353.0 600/600 0.05/0.005 15.0/20.0 65/75